
 

 

                       

 
      
  
 

 

  

 

 

 

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Events coming up! 
Mar-24 
Thurs 21st Mar – Garlic Theatre 
Production 
Thurs 21st Mar – Cl 3 Family Lunch 
Fri 22nd Mar – FOWS Easter Non-uniform 
Day (donation for the disco tombola) 
Fri 22nd Mar – Cl 3 Family Lunch 
Fri 22nd Mar – New School Day Decision 
Fri 22nd Mar – FOWS’ Family Bingo Night 
Wreningham Village Hall at 5:30PM 
Weds 27th Mar – Y3/4 Hockey Festival at 
Harleston Magpies Hockey Club 10AM – 
2PM 
Weds 27th Mar – Easter Service at 
Wreningham All Saints Church – 1:30PM 
Weds 27th Mar – Last Day of Term 
Weds 27th Mar – FOWS Disco at 
Wreningham Village Hall 
Thurs 28th Mar to Sun 14th Apr – Easter 
Holiday 
Apr-24 
Mon 15th Apr – Back to School 
Thurs 18th Apr – Y5/6 Tag Rugby at 
Wymondham Rugby Club 10AM – 2PM 
Mon 22nd Apr – Class Photos 
Thurs 25th Apr – Y5/6 Bee Netball at UEA 
9:30AM – 2PM 
May-24 
Thurs 2nd May – KS1 Cricket Festival at 
Hethersett & Tas Valley 10AM – 11:45AM 
Mon 6th May – Bank Holiday 
Thurs 9th May – Y4 Rugby Festival at 
Wymondham Rugby Club 12:30PM – 
2:00PM 
w/c 13th May – KS2 SATs Week 
Mon 13th May – Y3 Bikeability 
Tues 14th May – Y4 Bike Road Safety  
Mon 20th May – FOWS’ National Baking 
Day Cake Sale 
Tues 21st May – Y4 Bike Road Safety 
Thurs 23rd May – FOWS’ National Biscuit 
Day Event 
Fri 24th May – Last Day of Term 
Mon 27th May to Sun 2nd Jun – Half- 
term Holiday 
Jun-24 
Mon 3rd Jun – Back to School 
 
 
 

Wreningham VC Primary School Newsletter           Friday 08.03.24 

   Little People, Big Dreams – on Monday, all of the  
   children took part in this year’s World Book Week  
   Dress Up Day as who they would like to be. 
    In assembly, the hall was packed with farmers, artists,  
   scientists, vets (and a 
    veterinary nurse) and super- 
    heroes, fashion designers,  
pilots and Shakespearean characters, an engineer, 
a palaeontologist, and even an astronaut (complete 
with rocket!). There was also a teacher and a police 
officer to keep everyone in check. 
Over the rest of the week, some of the children have 
been creating book covers for books about our 
characters or dream jobs. 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
  Well done to you all, the costumes were incredible and we        
    hope the children enjoyed the day and rest of the week. 
 

Our Christian Values are  Stewardship  Service  Courage  Perseverance  Hope  Kindness  Forgiveness  Love  
 Friendship  Respect  Compassion  Thankfulness 

Stars of the Week 
Class 1: Willam, Lukas  Class 2: Millie, Finley C  
Class 3: Away on residential Class 4: Whole Class 

 
 
 
Please remember to 
book your parent’s 
meeting 
appointments for 
18th, 19th or 20th 
March via the online 
system,  details of 
which have been e-
mailed to you.  All 
after school clubs 
will be cancelled on 
these days. 

                                  The Annual Egg Drop 
                                   Challenge is back on 
                               before the end of term! 

 


